W i r e f i e l d  •  Te l :  0 8 4 4 8  4 7 5  1 0 0  •  F a x :  0 8 4 4 8  4 7 5  1 0 1 W e b :  w w w . w i r e f i e l d . c o . u k  •  E - m a i l :  s a l e s @ w i r e f i e l d . c o . u k
V E L A  I P 6 5
PROFESSIONAL POLYCARBONATE FLOODLIGHT
For special application
To Order Features
(Add suffix to order code)
/TI: Timed ignitor to prevent lamp cycling
/FTB: Fused terminal block

for a long service life
•	 Adjustable stirrup with aiming facility
for maximum flexibility in mounting
•	 All gaskets are manufactured from heat
resistant silicone rubber to ensure
IP65 rating
•	Windage guide = 0.066m2
Lamp Options
SI: Elliptical Diffuse High Pressure
Sodium with Integral Ignitor
QDE: Linear Metal Halide
M: Elliptical Diffuse Mercury
Q/P: Elliptical Metal Halide – Protected
Specification Guide
Order Code	 Watt	 Kg	 Lamp
WFL70S/POLY(V)	 70	 3.6	 SI
WFL100S/POLY(V)	 100	 4.0	 S
WFL70Q/POLY(V)	 70	 3.8	 Q/P
WFL150Q/POLY(V)	 150	 4.7	 Q/P
WFL80M/POLY(V)	 80	 3.6	 M
Special note: When a glass front is used QDE lamps
are fitted.
Example order code:
WFL150Q/POLY(V)/GF/TI/AS/PEC – A 150 watt metal halide